like

divisione cronometraggio

Enduro Isso

Giro Tempo
1) 11:44:02.230
2) 12:31:10.834
3) 12:35:59.999
4) 13:17:17.255
5) 13:23:00.844

23 - Frigé Riccardo
Giro Tempo
1) 12:19:23.735

Tempo Giro
04:08.991
47:08.604
04:49.165
41:17.256
05:43.589

Tempo Giro
13:25.061

24 - Devecchi Alessandro

Laptimes
12 - Cipollini Simone
1-Jolly 3 B .
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
Giro Tempo  Tempo Giro 1) 11:56:34.612  07:18.170
1) 12:05:45.900 07:00.627
2) 12:30:42.613 24:56.713 |14 - Gottardelli Davide
3) 12:38:25.746  07:43.133 G Tempo  Tempo Giro
4) 13:23:26.185  45:00.439 1) 12:11:01.988  07:55.842
5) 13:34:46.656 11:20.471
15 - Minuti Lorenzo
2 - Bertolini Andrea - -
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
Giro Tempo  Tempo Giro 1) 12:12:28.677  07:42.043
1) 11:37:00.660 04:15.553
2) 12:07:14.638 30:13.978 16 - Gottardelli Flavio
3) 12:11:54.547  04:39.909 G Tempo  Tempo Giro
4) 13:02:42.651 50:48.104 1) 11:59:30.692 04:30.630
5) 13:08:44.467 06:01.816 2) 12:21:49.498 22:18.806
3 - Aresi Federico 3) 12:26:55.870 05:06.372
G e Temee 9 SR i
1) 11:37:22.099 04:58.333
2) 12:06:16.371 28:54.272  [17-Jolly 5
3) 12:13:34.321  07:17.950 G Tempo  Tempo Giro
4) 12:42:32.585  28:58.264 1) 12:00:18.438  06:08.615
5) 12:50:06.406  07:33.821 2) 12:10:34.544  10:16.106
9 - D'Aniello Fabrizio 18 - Deponti Bruno
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:40:34.310 05:07.398 1) 11:51:16.182 07:07.260
2) 12:16:43.655 36:09.345 2) 12:31:23.746 40:07.564
3) 12:21:14.376 04:30.721 3) 12:38:20.163 06:56.417
4) 12:43:41.142 22:26.766 4) 13:04:29.712 26:09.549
5) 12:49:02.982 05:21.840 5) 13:10:35.230 06:05.518
10 - Galli Marco 6) 13:24:03.075 13:27.845
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro 19 - Poli Antonio
1) 11:51:20.227  04:52.947 G0 Tempo  Tempo Giro
2) 12:30:09.294  38:49.067 1) 11:51:57.189  08:44.629
3) 12:35:30.916  05:21.622 2) 12:32:06.535  40:09.346
4) 13:06:15.464  30:44.548 3) 12:42:30.436  10:23.901
5) 13:11:44.342  05:28.878 4) 131153200  29:22.854
11 - Cipollini Alessandro 5) 13:24:02.571 12:09.281
Giro Tempo  TempoGiro |21 - Gragnani Stefano
1) 11:53:15.002  04:26.778 .o Tempo  Tempo Giro
2) 12:29:48.465  36:33.463 1) 11:52:26.828  10:36.501
3) 12:36:28.395  06:39.930 2) 12:31:41.343  39:14.515

4) 13:18:03.437 41:35.042
5) 13:24:06.937 06:03.500 22 - Rota Walter
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Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:07:46.114 04:56.469
2) 13:02:27.296 54:41.182
3) 13:07:37.733 05:10.437
4) 13:43:41.019 36:03.286
5) 13:48:58.215 05:17.196

25 - Sonzogni Andrea

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:07:57.194 05:29.957
2) 13:01:45.899 53:48.705
3) 13:09:11.194 07:25.295
4) 13:45:00.347 35:49.153
5) 13:50:44.584 05:44.237

26 - Cominardi Giacomo

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:57:29.002 08:24.773
2) 12:32:27.882 34:58.880
3) 12:49:08.005 16:40.123
4) 13:21:49.057 32:41.052
5) 13:33:34.466 11:45.409

27 - Cominardi Davide

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:53:01.843 05:06.783
2) 12:36:25.811 43:23.968
3) 12:42:45.683 06:19.872
4) 13:18:19.189 35:33.506
5) 13:25:03.251 06:44.062

28 - Metelli Livio

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:53:04.161 04:37.561
2) 12:37:58.648 44:54.487
3) 12:43:37.069 05:38.421
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4) 13:15:46.033 32:08.964
5) 13:20:41.219 04:55.186

30 - Baldussi Giovanni

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:59:25.996 06:23.924
2) 12:30:27.962 31:01.966
3) 12:38:02.792 07:34.830
4) 13:01:57.518 23:54.726
5) 13:10:22.327 08:24.809

36 - Piazzoli Andrea

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:25:18.822 13:25.757
2) 13:27:23.059 01:02:04.237
3) 13:37:13.441 09:50.382

37 - Crupi Paolo

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:55:01.931 07:25.384
2) 13:03:33.609 01:08:31.678

38 - Sangaletti Marco

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:53:44.009 08:43.601
2) 13:03:08.840 01:09:24.831
3) 13:10:54.280 07:45.440

39 - Castagna Paolo

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:33:06.649 24:26.998

41 - Gatta Oscar

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:56:01.466 08:47.223
2) 12:40:26.116 44:24.650
3) 12:50:53.638 10:27.522
4) 13:24:28.030 33:34.392
5) 13:33:46.271 09:18.241

43 - Pinetti Massimo

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:04:34.608 13:57.468

45 - Corbetta Alessandro

Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:43:31.995 05:11.268
2) 12:16:27.054 32:55.059
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Enduro Isso
Laptimes

like

divisione cronometraggio

3) 12:21:48.058 05:21.004 1) 11:46:40.505 07:15.497
4) 13:13:11.095 51:23.037 2) 12:29:35.473 42:54.968
5) 13:22:00.100 08:49.005 3) 12:44:35.587 15:00.114
4) 13:44:12.191 59:36.604
47 - Lavetti Fabio
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro 55 - Giardini Simone
1) 11:37:35.581 04:24.992 Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
2) 12:09:28.211 31:52.630 1) 12:11:14.170 06:56.322
3) 12:15:16.818 05:48.607 2) 13:02:56.594 48:41.100
4) 12:44:34.874 29:18.056 3) 13:12:15.775 09:19.181
. 4) 13:46:01.389 33:45.614
48 - Marone Mirko 5) 14:06:49.130  20:47.741
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:39:18.998 04:49.679 |56 - Ortenzi Carlo
2) 12:19:36.121 40:17.123 Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
3) 12:25:16.426 05:40.305 1) 12:11:44.923 10:39.694
4) 13:05:43.365 40:26.939 2) 12:57:19.939 45:35.016
5) 13:12:07.923 06:24.558 3) 13:09:43.986 12:24.047
49 - Bianchi Carlo 58 - Sangalli Paolo
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:24:09.139 11:44.383 1) 11:51:42.951 08:01.215
50 - Zuccotti Galiano 59 - Donghi Ivano
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 11:55:51.185 06:19.028 1) 12:06:34.483 05:45.457
2) 12:32:45.451 36:54.266 2) 13:26:19.903 01:19:45.420
3) 12:40:25.052 07:39.601 3) 13:32:26.473 06:06.570
4) 13:17:48.882 37:23.830 4) 13:36:42.943 04:16.470
5) 13:41:13.539 04:30.596
51 - Pedretti Paolo
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro |60 - Albergoni Simone
1) 11:48:27.973 05:03.615 Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
2) 12:19:02.484 30:34.511 1) 11:37:48.778 03:40.500
3) 12:24:40.046 05:37.562 2) 12:11:28.691 33:39.913
4) 13:08:54.801 44:14.755 3) 12:15:10.535 03:41.844
5) 13:16:40.161 07:45.360 4) 12:42:00.727 26:50.192
5) 12:45:48.255 03:47.528
52 - Rigamonti Roberto 6) 12:56:39.398  10:51.143
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
1) 12:03:13.855 09:29.319  61-Jolly1
2) 13:04:44.953 01:01:31.098 Giro Tempo Tempo Giro
3) 13:12:23.902 07:38.949 1) 12:25:00.615 10:05.521
4) 13:46:50.703 34:26.801 2) 12:33:25.639 08:25.024
5) 13:52:40.507 05:49.804 3) 12:39:32.872 06:07.233
54 - Facchinetti Angelo 62 - Jolly 2
Giro Tempo Tempo Giro Giro Tempo Tempo Giro

RO65 Stampato 08/12/2010 alle ore 14:12:00

1) 12:22:59.891
2) 12:33:15.178
3) 12:39:08.192
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08:12.858
10:15.287
05:53.014

Giro piu veloce
03:40.500 - 60 Albergoni Simone

algiro1

Velocita media : 32 Km/h

Inizio gara

08/12/2010 11:31:48

Fine gara

08/12/2010 14:07:10
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